
SEEMANTA ENGG COLLEGE
MAYUR VIHA& MAYURBHANJ

OFFICE ORDER
No: SEC/to3o/lg 3,46,9-1 1-9712919

In accordance with the verdict of the Supreme Court, the Ragging Complaint Cell of Seemanta

Engg. College for the session 2019-20 has been constituted as follows:

MPLAINT
NAME
Prof.@r.) M R Pani

Mr- A K Dwari
Mr. S K Das

Er. S R Sahu

Prof.@r.) A K Sahu

Er. M N Mohanta

Prof.(Dr.) M K Dash

Er. P P Sarangi

Er. S K Dandpat

Prof.(Dr.) P Nayak

Er. M Panda

Prof.(Dr.) BK Prusty
Er. A Biswal
Er.B Nayak

DESIGNATION
Principal

Spl Invitee GB
Spl Invitee GB
HOD, ETC

Dean, Academic
Dear! Administration
HOD, CHEM
HOD, CSE

HOD, EEE

HOD,ME
HOD,MCA
Head, Exam

Supdt. Boy's Hostel

Supdt. Girl's Hostel

CONTACTNO.
09437218521

09861353785

09438020211

09437378209
09437612637

09861119192

09438400980

09861346979
09861012958 .

09776673707

09556808069

09556180150

08249285785

09861313381

NOTE: The students are requested to inform any form of ragging to them immediately to
the above cell.

The members of the cell are to resume their duty with immediate effect and they are requested to

be alert to receive any such complaint regarding ragging and further they are requested not to

switch off their respective cell phones with the above mentioned numbers as the same will be

circulated to all the freshers for their information.

CC: President, GB; All HODs; SIC; All freshers &
persons concerned for information.
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