SEEMANTA ENGG COLLEGE MAYUR VIHAR, MAYURBHANJ

OFFICE ORDER

No: SEC/1030/19

Date: 09 /-07/2019

In accordance with the verdict of the Supreme Court, the Ragging Complaint Cell of Seemanta Engg. College for the session 2019-20 has been constituted as follows:

RAGGING COMPLAINT CELL

NAME	DESIGNATION	CONTACT NO.
Prof.(Dr.) M R Pani	Principal	09437218521
Mr. A K Dwari	Spl Invitee GB	09861353785
Mr. S K Das	Spl Invitee GB	09438020211
Er. S R Sahu	HOD, ETC	09437378209
Prof.(Dr.) A K Sahu	Dean, Academic	• 09437612637
Er. M N Mohanta	Dean, Administration	09861119192
Prof.(Dr.) M K Dash	HOD, CHEM	09438400980
Er. P P Sarangi	HOD, CSE	09861346979
Er. S K Dandpat	HOD, ÈEE	09861012958
Prof.(Dr.) P Nayak	HOD, ME	09776673707
Er. M Panda	HOD, MCA	09556808069
Prof.(Dr.) B K Prusty	Head, Exam	09556180150
Er. A Biswal	Supdt. Boy's Hostel	08249285785
Er.B Nayak	Supdt. Girl's Hostel	09861313381

NOTE: The students are requested to inform any form of ragging to them immediately to the above cell.

The members of the cell are to resume their duty with immediate effect and they are requested to be alert to receive any such complaint regarding ragging and further they are requested not to switch off their respective cell phones with the above mentioned numbers as the same will be circulated to all the freshers for their information.

CC: President, GB; All HODs; SIC; All freshers & persons concerned for information.

SEEMANTA ENGG COLLEGE